E L E C T R O - F L U I D I C  S Y S T E M S
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
PDS 186  7/23
© 2023 The Lee Company
2 Pettipaug Road, PO Box 424, Westbrook, Connecticut  06498-0424
Tel: 860-399-6281	 •	 theleeco.com
See dimensional drawings on reverse.
XOVER® SOLENOID VALVE

repeatable fluidic responsiveness.
The Xover  Solenoid Valve is ideal for
applications in flow cytometry, gene se-
quencing, analytical chemistry, microbiol-
ogy, and many other applications where
low internal volume, zero dead volume,
and inert materials are critical performance
requirements. Performance parameters
can be optimized for custom applica-
tions. Contact your Lee Sales Engineer
for technical assistance and additional
information.
CONFIGURATION VOLTAGE
(Vdc) PART NUMBER LOHM* RATE INTERNAL VOLUME
(µL)
2-way NC 12 LXRA1205100B
1000 Lohms
(Cv = 0.02)
19
2-way NC 24 LXRA2405100B 19
2-way NO 12 LXRA1205200B 19
2-way NO 24 LXRA2405200B 19
3-way 12 LXRA1205000B 32
3-way 24 LXRA2405000B 32
3-way 12 LXRA1201000B 3800 Lohms
(Cv = 0.005)
11
3-way 24 LXRA2401000B 11
*	The Lohm is a measure of flow resistance. Additional information can be found at
	 theleeco.com/Lohm.
FLOW PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
■	 Zero dead volume